## State 4-H Dog Show Immunization Record

State 4-H Dog Show	Immunization Record					Year:
4-H Member's Name:			County:			
Dog's Name:		Sex: M M (neutered)			F F (spayed)	
Predominant Breed:		Height at Shoulders: Weight:				
Color/Markings:						
Vaccinations (* Required) Expiration Date	Vaccinations (R Expiration Date		ded)			
///	_*Bordetella//	/	Leptospirosis			
///	_* Distemper /	/	Coronavirus			
///	_* Hepatitis					
///	_* Parvovirus					
//	_* Parainfluenza		L		Clinic	Stamp
//	_* Rabies					
We certify that the above in	formation is accurate and complete:	10ne: ( _	)			
	ber <b>signature</b> nion Animal Health Certificate is acceptable in I	ieu of this		/Guardian <b>si</b> g	gnatuı	re
MG34 rev. K-State Research and Extension is	ultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Exter s an equal opportunity provider and employer. Issued ir y, County Extension Councils, Extension Districts, and U	n furtherance	e of Cooperative Extensi			
State 4-H Dog Show	Immunization Record					Year:
4-H Member's Name:			County:			
Dog's Name:			Sex: M M (	neutered)	F	F (spayed)
Predominant Breed:		Height at Shoulders:				
Color/Markings			Weight <sup>.</sup>			

Color/Markings:				weight:	
Vaccinations (* Required) Expiration Date		Vaccinations (Re Expiration Date		nded)	
//	_*Bordetella	/	/	Leptospirosis	
///	_* Distemper	/	/	Coronavirus	
///	_* Hepatitis				
//	_* Parvovirus				
///	_* Parainfluenza			L	Clinic Stamp
///	* Rabies				
*Signature of person who a	administered the above v				
We certify that the above in	 formation is accurate anc		none: (_	)	
4-H Mem The State of Kansas Compar	nber <b>signature</b> nion Animal Health Certifi	icate is acceptable in l	ieu of this		/Guardian <b>signature</b>
Kansas State University Agric MG34 rev.	ultural Experiment Station	and Cooperative Exter	nsion Serv	rice	July 2008

K-State Research and Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer. Issued in furtherance of Cooperative Extension Work, Acts of May 8 and June 30, 1914, as amended. Kansas State University, County Extension Councils, Extension Districts, and United States Department of Agriculture Cooperating, Fred A. Cholick, Director